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Daily Announcements
Friday, November 16th- Day B/6

Basketball shirt order forms are here in the office. Orders are due Monday, Nov. 19" at 8:00am

IMPACT will not meet Monday, Nov 19*" or Tuesday, Nov 20", Will resume on Monday, Nov. 26™.

Today:
Activity Pictures will be taken in the MS Auditorium

3:15 - 8th Girls BB; 3:40 - 7th Girls BB

(Make sure you have your picture order packets with money ready to give to the photographer —

button order forms with payment will go to the student council student taking those pictures)
4:30 - MS Wrestling @ North Polk - bus leaves at 3:45

Results from 11/15/18:
7G BB vs. Carlisle - 1st Game - won 32-19; 2nd Game - won 26-23 in OT
8G BB @ Carlisle - 1st Game - won 39-20; 2nd Game - lost 14-36

Bomber Shop News: Bomber Bucks are coming back!

For every $10 spent at the Bomber Shop between November 26 and December 21, 2018
Bomber Bucks may be redeemed at the Bomber Shop between January 1 and February 28, 2019
Bomber Shop will be open evenings:

Tues. Nov. 20 (Clearance Sale); Tues. Nov 27; Mon. Dec. 3; Thurs. Dec. 6;

Fri. Dec.7; Mon. Dec. 10; Tues. Dec. 11; Tues. Dec. 18; Thurs. Dec. 20

Or stop by the High School during School hours!



